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Corrigendum 04 Dated 10/10/2025 
CPC Tender No.: BHEL/CPC/KOD/BOP/26/043  

Work Description: CIVIL STRUCTURAL & ARCHITECTURAL WORKS OF BOP AREAS/BUILDINGS/FACILITIES WHICH INLCUDES  CW PUMP HOUSE PH, FOREBAY 
AND TRANSITION ZONE, CW CHANNEL FROM COOLING TOWERS UP TO CWPH FOREBAY, CW DUCT/ PIPELINE (OUTSIDE BTG AREA), RAW WATER PUMP 
HOUSE (RWPH) AND SWITCHGEAR/MCC AND CONTROL ROOM INCLUDING CONNECTION WITH RESERVOIR OUTLET PIPES, FOPH AND SWITCHGEAR/MCC 
AND CONTROL ROOM, MAINTENANCE BUILDING, O&M STORE BUILDING, SHED FOR CONSTRUCTION WORKERS AND O&M WORKER IN BOP AREA, PCRI LAB, 
PIPE AND CABLE SUPPORTING STRUCTURES AND FOUNDATIONS IN BOP AREA AND IN WATER PACAKAGE ISLAND AREA, SWITCHGEAR/MCC AND CONTROL 
ROOMS FOR COOLING TOWER, MISCELLANEOUS SWITCHGEAR/MCC AND CONTROL ROOMS IN BOP AREA, RAIN WATER HARVESTING POND, ROOFTOP 
SOLAR SYSTEM FOUNDATION FOR BUILDINGS IN BOP AREA, CIVIL WORKS FOR OUTDOOR TRANSFORMER FOUNDATIONS, FIRE BARRIER WALL, SUMP, PIT, 
OIL RETENTION PIT, FENCING, GATES, ETC, IN BOP AREA,  SEWAGE NETWORK OF BOP AREA, TRENCHES, CULVERTS, DUCT BANKS, PEDESTALS, HUME PIPE 
& CULVERTS, BURIED PIPES, ENCASING OF PIPING, CULVERTS ACROSS RAIL/ROAD TRACKS FOR PIPES/ DRAINS/ CABLES AND ANY OTHER FACILITY AND 
THRUST BLOCKS, RAIN WATER HARVESTING FACILITIES ETC. AS WELL AS ANY OTHER BUILDINGS/FACILITIES INSIDE BOP AREA, AREA PAVING, SITE LEVELLING 
& GRADING IN BOP AREA, ROAD & DRAIN IN BOP AREA, REPAIR OF ROAD AFTER COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION AT THE TIME OF HANDOVER, ANY OTHER 
BUILDINGS/STRUCTURES (IF REQUIRED AS PER THE SYSTEM REQUIREMENT), FPS WORKS OF DELUGE VALVE SHEDS, PIPE SLEEPERS, HOSE HOUSES, FOR 
2X800MW DVC KODERMA (KTPS) PHASE-II, JHARKHAND   

---------------------- 
A) Time Extension: Clause No. 1.0 Salient Features of NIT in NOTICE INVITING TENDER is revised as below: 

 

Sl. No. Clause No. Existing in NIT 
Revised vide Corrigendum 03 

Dated 03/10/2025 
Revised As 

1 Sl. No. v) DUE DATE & TIME OF 
OFFER SUBMISSION 

Date: 03/10/2025, Time: 10:00 Hrs Date: 10/10/2025, Time: 10:00 
Hrs 

Date: 17/10/2025, Time: 10:00 
Hrs 

2 Sl. No. vi) OPENING OF TENDER Date: 03/10/2025, Time: 16:30 Hrs Date: 10/10/2025, Time: 16:30 
Hrs 

Date: 17/10/2025, Time: 16:30 
Hrs 

 

 

for BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD 
Manager/ SCT- CPC 

Note:   
1)    All other terms and conditions against this NIT shall remain unchanged. 
2)    This corrigendum is to be submitted duly signed and stamped along with the Techno-commercial bid (Part- I).   


